
Match sheet № 361

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League u17 (A)

The date 22 June 2024, Saturday, 11:00

Home team Aktobe

Final score 5:4

Matchday 7

Location Stadium RSCYSSOR, Aktobe

Away team Shakhtyor

Half- time score 2:2

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

0-1 13 Shakhtyor Miras Kuat Penalty

0-2 20 Shakhtyor Yerassyl Amalbayev Open Play Goal

1-2 30 Aktobe Azamat Mussayev Penalty

2-2 34 Aktobe Azamat Mussayev Open Play Goal

2-3 50 Shakhtyor Ilya Gezik Open Play Goal

3-3 57 Aktobe Nuedaulet Toregali Open Play Goal

4-3 64 Aktobe Khassen Arturuly Open Play Goal

4-4 71 Shakhtyor Yerassyl Amalbayev Open Play Goal

5-4 90 Aktobe Khassen Arturuly Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

Referees

Referee Nikolay Dyshkant, Taldykorgan

First assistant Nikita Mortin, Aktobe

Second Assistant Ilya Kiryushkin, Aktobe

Fourth official Zhaksylyk Seidakhmetov, Taldykorgan

Match Inspector Nurlan Dzhaspenov, Almaty

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 104 Artificial lighting



Match sheet № 361

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Aktobe

№ Footballer Status Role

69 Nikita Kiljiyev HG GK

2 Khassen Arturuly C, HG DF

12 Amir Tuleyev HG DF

18 Olzhas Igilik HG DF

23 Margulan Amanturlin HG DF

4 Adilet Zarlyk HG MF

6 Azamat Mussayev HG MF

7 Danial Yerimbet HG MF

11 Zhasnur Zhexenbay HG MF

14 Baitursyn Otemis HG MF

19 Vitaliy Laturnus HG FW

Away team Shakhtyor

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Artyom Sentyabov HG GK

3 Matvey Terentyev HG DF

5 Yegor Puchshin HG DF

13 Danil Tikhonov HG DF

52 Timur Khabibullin HG DF

6 Nurkhan Kagazbayev C, HG MF

14 Miras Kuat HG MF

20 Ilya Gezik HG MF

7 Nikita Nefyodov HG FW

10 Naiman Satenov HG FW

77 Yerassyl Amalbayev HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

16 Nurgizat Oraz GK

5 Zhandaulet Iztleuov HG DF

25 Sultanbek Bakytbekov HG DF

8 Nuedaulet Toregali HG MF

20 Dalen Ussik HG MF

22 Ayan Kaziyev MF

27 Anatoliy Bodrov HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

70 Sergey Bodash HG GK

28 Kirill Satzhanov HG DF

30 Marsel Sarzhan DF

8 Aldamir Kassenov HG MF

17 Arsen Marat HG MF

9 Ramazan Oral HG FW

11 Yeskendir Yerkin HG FW

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Igor Prokhnitskiy

Assistant coach Ivan Petrenko

Goalkeeping coach Mukhambet Tamabai

Doctor Gaziz Mambetov

Administrator Yelaman Nurmashev

Media officer Merey Kupzhanov

Marketer Yernar Zhaizhigit

Post Representative

Head coach Sergey Dubkov

Assistant coach Ruslan Imankulov

Goalkeeping coach Mikhail Alexeyev

Doctor Alexandr Kisselyov

Marketer Sayat Augaliyev

Substitutions

Minute Out In

46 Baitursyn Otemis Dalen Ussik

46 Olzhas Igilik Sultanbek Bakytbekov

56 Adilet Zarlyk Nuedaulet Toregali

56 Danial Yerimbet Zhandaulet Iztleuov

79 Azamat Mussayev Anatoliy Bodrov

90+3 Vitaliy Laturnus Ayan Kaziyev

Minute Out In

46 Nikita Nefyodov Ramazan Oral

77 Timur Khabibullin Kirill Satzhanov

77 Yerassyl Amalbayev Yeskendir Yerkin

83 Naiman Satenov Marsel Sarzhan
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